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Ursiine Bason Fomtaio®
Canonical Stewards
Chair: John Grimes Sr. Peggy Moore, osu
5944 Luther Lane, Suite 925 Ursuline Province Office
Dallas, TX 75209 353 S. Sappington Rd.
Jgrimes66@yahoo.com St. Louis, MO 63122
Cell: 214-675-0652 peggy@osucentral.org

Cell: 636-634-1650
Sr. Mary Ann Dooling, osu

9308 Sutton Ave. Bugeye Biicalcy

St. Louis, MO 63144 Louisiana Offshore Oil Port

madoooling00@gmail.com 5324 St. Bernard Ave.

Cell:314-225-3317 New Orleans, LA 70122
Epriestl@bellsouth.net

Margarat Hesse Cell: 504-715-6012

Tueth Keeney Cooper Mohan Jackstadt P.C.

34 North Meramec 6 floor Regina Sullivan

St. Louis, MO 63105 SeeliiEnnatie

mhesse@tuethkeeney.com Osterville, MA 02655

Cell: 314-651-1130 (over)sullivanregina@comcast.net

Cell: 617-721-1198
Dr. James Maclaren

Lebanon Valley College Erin Valentin? ' '

=1 Kraiderhoim Lane McCarthy Building Companies

Annville. PA 17003 4868 Romaine Spring Drive

maclaren@lvc.edu Fe.nton, M_O 63026 .

Cell: 504-613-8452 erinvalentinel7@gmail.com
EValentine@McCarthy.com

Tom Merkel _ Cell: 314-825-0087

Merrill Lynch

2100 Ross Ave Suite 1000
Dallas, TX 75201

tom merkel@ml.com
Cell: 214-649-9642

(over[



President/Head of School

Dr. Karen Jakuback
Ursuline Academy

2635 State St.

New Orleans, LA 70118
Kiakuback@uanola.org
Cell: 225-278-8945
Office : 504-861-9111

Gretchen Kane

Ursuline Academy

4900 Walnut Hill Lane
Dallas, TX 75229
gkane@ursulinedallas.org
Cell: 202-491-4189
Office: 469-232-3590

Kate Levesque
Ursuline Academy
85 Lowder St.
Dedham, MA 02026

klevesque@ursulineacademy.net

Member

Sr. Elisa Ryan
elisaosu@gmail.com
Sr. Jean Hopman
hopmanj@gmail.com
Sr. Peggy Moore
peggy@osucentral.org

Ursuline Provincialate
353 S. Sappington Rd.
St. Louis, MO 63122

Office: 314-821-6884

Director of the Foundation

Cell: 978-376-7071
Office: 781-493-7705

Peggy Slater

Ursuline Academy

341 South Sappington Road
St. Louis, MO 63122
pslater@ursulinestl.org
Cell: 314-369-7927

Office: 314-984-2801

Stacy Shoulta

Mount St. Merici Academy
18 Mount Merici Ave
Waterville, ME 04903
sshoulta@mountmerici.org
Cell: 207-649-8397

Office: 207-873-3773

Sr. Ann Barrett

Ursuline Province Office

353 S. Sappington Rd.

St. Louis, MO 63122
annb@osucentral.org
Office: 314-821-6884 Ext. 30
Cell: 314-601-4087

Director of the Office of Mission
and Identity

Karen Mortillaro

Ursuline Province Office
353 South Sappington Road
St. Louis, MO 63122
ursulineschools@gmail.com
Cell: 504-812-4966

Office: 314-821-6884




